Features
Single Board Computers
PCM-9575 Low Power VIA Eden SBC with CPU, Audio,
VGA/LCD and LAN
 Embedded low power VIA Eden 400/667 MHz processor or VIA C3-LP 1G CPU
with fan
 Fanless, 0 ~ 60° C operation (Eden 400/ Eden 667)
 Applied EBX form factor standard and support PC/104-Plus bus

 1 x Utility CD
 1 x EBX 7P-4P Power Cable    (p/n: 1703080101)
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-9575F-J0A2 EBX Eden 400 CPU/VGA/LCD/LVDS/Ethernet/Audio/
SSD
 PCM-9575F-M0A2 EBX Eden 667/CPU/VGA/LCD/LVDS/Ethernet Audio/
SSD
 PCM-9575F-S1A2 EBX C3-LP 1G/CPU/VGA/LCD/LVDS/Ethernet Audio/
SSD
Optional Accessories
 PCM-10586-5A00 Wiring kit for PCM-9575
 PCM-200-00A2 PC/104-Plus to PCI adapter
 1703070101 ATX power control cable
 1703050306 TV-out cable 200201 ATX power control cable
Eden/